Early Voting Locations and Schedule for the
November 2, 2021 Constitutional/Joint Election
October 18, 2021 - October 29, 2021

Location for Early Voting Polling Place (Ubicacion del lugar de
votacion anticipada):

Elections Administration Building (Main EV Location)
Edificio de Administracion de Elecciones

51 E Pine Ave.

Coldspring, TX 77331

Early Voting Dates & Times (Fechas y horarios de votacién anticipada):

Monday, October 18" (8:00 a.m. — 4:30 p.m.)
Lunes, 18 de octubre 8:00 a.m. — 4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, October 19" (7:00 a.m. — 7:00 p.m.)
Martes, 19 de octubre 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, October 20" (8:00 a.m. — 4:30 p.m.)
Miércoles, 20 de octubre 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Thursday, October 21% (8:00 a.m. — 4:30 p.m.)
Jueves, 21 de octubre 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Friday, October 22" (8:00 a.m. —4:30 p.m.)
Viernes, 22 de octubre 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Saturday, October 23" (closed)
Sabado, 23 de octubre, cerrado

Sunday, October 24" (closed)
Domingo, 24 de octubre, cerrado

Monday, October 25" (8:00 a.m. — 4:30 p.m.)
Lunes, 25 de octubre 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, October 26" (7:00 a.m. -7:00 p.m.)
Martes, 26 de octubre 7:00 a.m. -7: 00 p.m.

Wednesday, October 27" (8:00 a.m. — 4:30 p.m.)
Miércoles, 27 de octubre 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Thursday, October 28" (8:00 a.m. —4:30 p.m.)
Jueves, 28 de octubre 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Friday, October 29" (8:00 a.m. —4:30 p.m.)
Viernes, 29 de octubre 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.



